



### Nutrition Facts

**Serving Size:** 81 g  
**Number of Servings per 1**

---

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories:** 210      **Calories from Fat:** 80 KCAL

---

**% Daily Value\***

<b>Total Fat</b> 9 g	14%
<b>Saturated Fat</b> 2.5 g	13%
<b>Trans Fat</b> 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 5 mg	2%
<b>Sodium</b> 30 mg	1%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 29 g	10%
<b>Dietary Fiber</b> 1 g	3%
<b>Sugars</b> 16 g	%
<b>Protein</b> 3 g	%

---

	Per Srv		Per Srv
<b>Vitamin A</b>	2%	<b>Vitamin C</b>	0%
<b>Calcium</b>	6%	<b>Iron</b>	2%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie intake.

	Calories	2,000	2,500
<b>Total Fat</b>	Less than		
<b>Sat. Fat</b>	Less than		
<b>Cholesterol</b>	Less than		
<b>Sodium</b>	Less than		
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>			
<b>Dietary Fiber</b>			

---

Calories per gram		
Fat	Carbohydrate	Protein

### **i** Benefits

RICH VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH A CHOCOLATE FUDGE CENTER ENCLOSED IN A CHOCOLATE CRUNCH COATING

### **≡** Ingredients

Reduced Fat Ice Cream (Milk, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Skim Milk, Buttermilk, Cream, Whey, Contains 2% or less of Maltodextrin, Mono & Diglycerides, Carob Bean Gum, Vanilla Extract, Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Vitamin A Palmitate), Chocolate Flavored Core (Water, Sugar, Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Whey, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Contains 2% or less of Mono and Diglycerides, Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Citric Acid), Coating [Cake Crunch (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil), Caramel Color, Contains 2% or less of Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Baking Soda, Salt, Artificial Flavor, Soy Lecithin), Vegetable Oil (Soybean and Palm Oil)].

### **⚠** Allergens

**Contains:**



**May Contain:**



### Handling Suggestions

Keep Frozen

### Serving Suggestions

KEEP PRODUCT FROZEN UNTIL READY TO EAT. UNWRAP AND ENJOY!

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

NO PREPARATION NECESSARY - READY TO EAT

### **📄** Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
BLUE BUNNY	Wells Enterprises, Inc.	Frozen Novelties

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
1030464	199166	10070640002471		1/24 CT

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
5 lbs	5 lbs	US	Yes	No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
10.7 in	8.1 in	4.7 in	0.24 cf	22x16	0 days	0°f / 32°f



Nutrition Analysis

Calories	210 KCAL	Total Fat	9 g	Sodium	30 mg
Protein	3 g	Trans Fats	0 g	Calcium	
Total Carbohydrates**	29 g	Saturated Fat	2.5 g	Iron	
Sugars	16 g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Potassium	125 ME
Dietary Fiber		Monounsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Cholesterol	5 mg	Phosphorus	
Sucrose					
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D		Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

